grupa 2

RA 64/2021
RA 91/2021
RA 94/2021
RA 105/2021
RA 119/2021

RA 130/2021
RA 137/2021

RA 149/2021
RA 156/2021
RA 160/2021
RA 164/2021
RA 171/2021
RA 172/2021
RA 190/2021
RA 226/2021
RA 237/2021
RA 51/2019
RA 210/2015
grupa 4

RA 6/2021
RA 48/2021
RA 53/2021
RA 59/2021
RA 71/2021
RA 74/2021
RA 81/2021

RA 109/2021
RA 150/2021
RA 158/2021

RA 195/2021
RA 207/2021
RA 213/2021

RA 222/2021
RA 233/2021
RA 182/2017
RA117/2019
RA77/2019

Bogdanovi¢
Milivojevi¢
NeSkovi¢
Medié
Gozdenovi¢
Rizovi¢
Rogan
BelegiSanin
Gali¢
Jovanovi¢
Bijeli¢
Mitrovi¢
Sekuli¢
Simurdi¢
Jakovljevié¢
Pejanovi¢
Obradovi¢

Panti¢

Lalovi¢
Srdi¢
Sunka
Radisi¢
RisticC
Micic
Andri¢
Spasojevi¢
Trkulja
Ratkovac
Marié
Leti¢
Vukojevi¢
TeSic
Poposki
Savi¢
Doki¢
Adnadevi¢

Mihajlo
Nikola
Milo$
Milo$
Boris
Tanja
Nikolina
Dragan
Strahinja
Mateja
Marko
Lazar
Aleksandar
Nemanja
Milan

Nikola
Petar
Stefan

Dajana
Anja
Dimitrije
Jelena
Dorde
Ana
Nikola
Nikola
Stefan
Nikola
Arijana
Boris
Srdan
Nikola
Irina
Dorde

Milana
Milos

10

9,8

9,5
8,4

10
9,8
9,4

9,2
7,6
9,3

8,7

9,8
10
10
10

9,4
9,1
9,3
9,6
9,3
8,9

10
9,3

10

10



